
NURSERY IRRIGATION 
 

Spinning Sprinkler Head 
 
Plastic whirling head for use on ripe risers. Has 1 large water outlet that will not clog. 
Covering up to 40’ diameter, this plastic whirling sprinkler has been proven itself in 
the Nursery market for over 30 years. New 
head design provides water distribution and 
spray breakup, and its large water outlet is 
resistant to clogging. The ½” female pipe 
thread makes installation quick and easy. 

ITEM # OR54190 
DESCRIPTION Spinning Sprinkler 

 PSI GPM 

 

30 
40 
50 

3.4 
3.9 
4.4 

 
 
 
 

Roberts 435 / 436 Plastic Spinner Sprinkler 
 
The 435/436 Sprinkler is designed to serve a wide range of applications. 
Changeable nozzles combined with unique design make it flexible enough 
to create fine mists or large droplets, at any angle you choose. Simplicity is 
the key to this remarkable 
performance. The 435/436 
Sprinkler has just one 
moving part. The result is a 
durable, reliable sprinkler 
that will deliver a uniform 
pattern of mist or droplets 
just where you need them.  

Nifty Nozzle 

 
 

 

RO435  RO436 
Roberts Spinner 

NOZZLE PSI RADIUS GPM 

2 
5 
7 

40 
40 
40 

14’ 
17’ 
18’ 

0.80 
1.42 
1.97 

Dramm Pin Perfect Nozzles 
 
PIN PERFECT NOZZLE watering system provides an efficient, 
permanent, overhead watering system for foliage, bedding, and 
potted plants.  Nozzles can be inserted into galvanized, rigid poly, 

or flexible poly pipe, and should be spaced every 5' to give complete coverage.  Use 3/4" line for up to 50' 
runs and 1" for 100' runs.  Use of different color nozzles on the same line insures even water distribution.   
Water lines need to perfectly level.  Change nozzles colors ever 6 nozzles for even water distribution.   
 
Use NIFTY NOZZLES (180° or 360° pattern) at end of runs to ensure complete coverage 
 
ASSEMBLY INSERTS (ordered separately) are used for easy installation of these nozzles.   Using a 
7/16" drill, drill holes every 5' in rigid or galvanized pipe.  Push in assembly insert and screw in nozzle.  
 
  RATE OF WATER FLOW IN G.P.M. WITH 

WATER PRESSURE IN LBS. PER SQ INCH. 
ITEM # 

PIN PERFECT 
PIN COLOR 

15 PSI 21 PSI 29 PSI 36 PSI

 
 
 
 
 
 

Assembly 
Insert 

DRPPG 
DRPPB 
DRPPO 

DRNN180 

Green 
Blue 

Orange 
Nifty 

.634 

.899 
1.057 

.39 

.793 
1.110 
1.295 

.47 

.899 
1.268 
1.480 

.55 

1.004 
1.427 
1.664 

.68 
Pin Perfect 
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