NURSERY IRRIGATION

Spinning Sprinkler Head



Plastic whirling head for use on ripe risers. Has 1 large water outlet that will not clog. Covering up to 40' diameter, this plastic whirling sprinkler has been proven itself in

the Nursery market for over 30 years. New head design provides water distribution and spray breakup, and its large water outlet is resistant to clogging. The ½" female pipe thread makes installation guick and easy.

ITEM#	OR54190		
DESCRIPTION	Spinning Sprinkler		
	PSI	GPM	
	30	3.4	
	40	3.9	
	50	4.4	

Roberts 435 / 436 Plastic Spinner Sprinkler

The 435/436 Sprinkler is designed to serve a wide range of applications. Changeable nozzles combined with unique design make it flexible enough to create fine mists or large droplets, at any angle you choose. Simplicity is

the key to this remarkable performance. The 435/436 Sprinkler has just one moving part. The result is a durable, reliable sprinkler that will deliver a uniform pattern of mist or droplets just where you need them.

RO435 RO436 Roberts Spinner							
NOZZLE	PSI	RADIUS	GPM				
2 5	40 40	14' 17'	0.80 1.42				
7	40	18'	1.97				



Dramm Pin Perfect Nozzles



PIN PERFECT NOZZLE watering system provides an efficient, permanent, overhead watering system for foliage, bedding, and potted plants. Nozzles can be inserted into galvanized, rigid poly,

or flexible poly pipe, and should be spaced every 5' to give complete coverage. Use 3/4" line for up to 50' runs and 1" for 100' runs. Use of different color nozzles on the same line insures even water distribution. Water lines need to perfectly level. Change nozzles colors ever 6 nozzles for even water distribution.

Use NIFTY NOZZLES (180° or 360° pattern) at end of runs to ensure complete coverage

ASSEMBLY INSERTS (ordered separately) are used for easy installation of these nozzles. Using a 7/16" drill, drill holes every 5' in rigid or galvanized pipe. Push in assembly insert and screw in nozzle.







PIN PERFEC	PIN PERFECT	RATE OF WATER FLOW IN G.P.M. WITH WATER PRESSURE IN LBS. PER SQ INCH.			
	PIN COLOR	15 PSI	21 PSI	29 PSI	36 PSI
DRPPG DRPPB DRPPO DRNN180	Green Blue Orange Nifty	.634 .899 1.057 .39	.793 1.110 1.295 .47	.899 1.268 1.480 .55	1.004 1.427 1.664 .68